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

MARILYN   
KERR
*Sales Rep.

(905)874-3040
Marilyn_kerr55@hotmail.com

OPEN 
HOUSE
SUN. APR. 29

2-4 PM
9 Henry St.,
Georgetown

WANT A LITTLE BREATHING ROOM
COUNTRY LIVING - ONLY $304,900!

Treed lot only steps from town! Custom built
bungalow never offered for sale on almost 1/2 acre.
Beautiful ly maintained one owner home has
gleaming hardwood floors, 2 baths, eat-in kitchen,
screened sun porch, finished basement and more.
Come and see this charming home and get the best
of country living - in town!

Call Elizabeth Doell* today.

ELIZABETH
DOELL

*Sales Rep

(905)877-5165

“MOORECROFT” 1896!!!

Photos at:  http://maureen.ca

MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY

*Salesperson

(905)877-5211
1-800-834-5516

98 Church St. E., Acton. Impressive central hall.
LR with high ceiling, hardwood flr, curved wall,
stained glass & fireplace. Library with pocket
doors, hardwood flr, b/i bookcase & magnificent
stained glass! 4+ bedrooms. 3 washrooms.
Basement with rec rm, 3 pc & wine cellar.
Inground pool. 2 car garage. Lots: 132 ft x 132;
ft!! Heritage home eligible for yearly grants!

132’ x 132’ lot!

Live in unique work of Art

NEW

MARTHA 
SUMMERS.CA

*Salesperson

(905)877-5165

NEW LISTING
3 bdrm brick bungalow backing onto woods. Mstr
w/4 pc ensuite. His/her closets. Large eat-in kit with
loads of cupboards. Liv rm w/woodburning fireplace.
2 walkouts to deck & fenced private backyard
backing onto wooded ridge. Double car garage
w/entry to home. Mn flr laundry. Includes: CVAC, 5
appl., water softener. Offered at $344,900.

JOY NOLAN*
*Sales Rep.

905-877-8262
1-866-865-8262

OPEN 
HOUSE

Sunday April 29,
2-4 pm

127 MacLennan St.,
Rockwood

1ST AD

CHURCHILL ESTATES
Exclusive Estate Subdivision

GEORGE
MLYNCZYK

*Sales Rep

905-454-8706
416-399-2331

Former Model Home on approx 2 acres, upgrades galore,
dark strip hardwood, top line kitchen, 9 ft ceilings, family
room open to 2nd floor, upgraded light fixtures, crown
moulding, custom stair railings, central air, 2 central alarms,
breakfast bar and island, separate entertainment building
(approx 1200 sq. ft.) includes gas fireplace, kitchen, 2
bedrooms, bathroom, strip hardwood floors, can be used as
a  nanny or in-law suite, inground sprinkler, Showcase
Home, custom colours and wallpaper throughout.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, APRIL 29 ~ 2-4 P.M.
3001 Purdy Drive, Brookville

$764,999

ONE OF A KIND IN CHARMING PARK DISTRICT
Impressive cathedral entrance with skylights, 3 B/R,
country kitchen, L/R with gas fp. Relax in the secluded
patio overlooking the beautiful yard with extensive
perennial gardens, pond & English style shed. Visit my
web site for listings that are updated every few hours.
Enter my colouring draw for your chance to win a
portable DVD player.

www.michelleiam.com

MICHELLE PAISLEY
*Sales Rep.

Call Direct

647-220-6474

NEW LISTING $324,900

RAVINE LOT
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